
BA66.1 Mebane
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Falling

Springs Dr
0.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.3 R 1.3 Briar Chapel Pkwy
1.5 L 0.3 Bennett Mountain Trace
1.8 L 0.3 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.1 L >.1 Keep left to stay on Great

Ridge Pkwy
2.2 L >.1 Tyner Loop Cir
2.2 R 0.2 Morning Light Trace
2.5 R >.1 Tyner Loop Cir
2.5 L 0.2 Great Ridge Pkwy
2.7 L 0.2 Granite Mill Blvd
2.9 L 0.1 Andrews Store Rd
3 R 1.9 Parker Herndon Rd
5 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
8.6 S 2.2 Jones Ferry Rd
10.8 L 0.4 Crawford Dairy Rd
11.2 R 4.3 White Cross Rd
15.5 S 1 Butler Rd
16.6 S 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
20 L 1.8 Dairyland Rd
21.9 R 1.5 Orange Grove Rd
23.4 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
24.6 R 5.4 Buckhorn Rd
30.1 L 1.2 W Ten Rd
31.3 S 1 Mattress Factory Rd
32.3 L 0.7 E Washington St Exd
33 S 0.4 E Washington St
33.4 R >.1 N 5th St
33.5 L 0.1 E Clay St
33.6 R 0.5 N 4th St
34.2 L >.1 E Roosevelt St
34.3 R 0.9 S 5th St
35.1 L 3.8 Mebane Oaks Rd
39 L 4.3 Oak Grove Church Rd
43.3 R 1.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
45.1 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
46.3 S 0.1 Saxapahaw Rd
46.4 L 2.9 Morrow Mill Rd
49.3 R 1.8 Millikan Rd
51.1 R 0.6 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
51.7 S 4.3 Crawford Dairy Rd
56 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
56.4 L 2.8 River Rd
59.1 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
59.7 L 0.7 Oak Hill Rd
60.5 L 0.3 Manns Chapel Rd
60.8 R 2 Andrews Store Rd
62.8 L 0.7 Granite Mill Blvd
63.6 R 0.7 Briar Chapel Pkwy

At TurnGo On
64.3 S >.1 Enter the traffic circle
64.4 S 1.6 Briar Chapel Pkwy
65.9 L 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
66.1 L >.1 Turn left
66.1 R >.1 Slight right

End of Ride


